Lin
ea
r, P
len
um
 &
 Lt
. T

7 - 7
8 - 8
� MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM — Equalizing Deflector
DIFFUSER SLOT
WIDTH
4 - 1/2” Slot
6 - 3/4” Slot
8 - 1” Slot
DIFFUSER
LENGTH
12 - 12”
12” Minimum
FINISH
04 - Gray
The Model CXEA equalizing deflector, installed directly above the Channelaire,
will increase the spread from discontinuous diffusers, or from continuous diffusers